

d
T.P.(C) No. 469 OF 2001

ITEM No.24

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.469/2001

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH UPADHYAY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and clarification)
With

SLP(C)No.14611-14615/2001,SLP(C)No.15349-15352/2001,T.P.(C) No.470-471/2001

Date : 04/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. for
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, list the matters
after two weeks.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA